BHAVAN'S VIDYA MANDIR, ELAMAKKARA
ROUTE 4 (2024-25)
BUS NO. 22

POTTAKUZHI- SRM ROAD- JOSE JUNCTION-PANAMPILLY NAGAR-
KADAVANTHARA -JAWAHAR NAGAR-KATHRIKADAVU- STADIUM LINK ROAD

Boarding Point Morning Time Evening Time
SKYLINE PRIMEROSE, POTTAKUZHI 7.05 AM 3.05 PM
SRM ROAD 7.07 AM 3.07 PM
KALYAN SILKS 7.15 AM 3.15 PM
T D ROAD 7.18 AM 3.18 PM
RAMA VARMA CLUB 7.20 AM 3.20 PM
JOSE JUNCTION 7.22 AM 3.22PM
KAIRALI APTS, PANAMPILLY NAGAR 7.35 AM 3.35 PM
KADAVANTHARA METRO STATION 7.38 AM 3.38 PM
JAWAHAR NAGAR 7.40 AM 3.40 PM
KATHRIKADAVU 7.45 AM 3.45PM
EDASSERY MANSION HOTEL 7.47 AM 3.47 PM
STADIUM LINK ROAD 7.50 AM 3.50 PM
SCHOOL 8.10 AM 3.00 PM

Name of Driver - Ms. BINIK A

Contact No. 9656425708

Name of Attender - Ms. METTY RAJU

Contact No. 9995695877




